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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS
Lesson 14: Compare and Order Fractions, 

Using a Number Line Display Master

DMMSTAR
INTERVENTION

•	�Fractions can be compared, using 
equivalent forms of fractions.

•	�Fractions can be ordered, using 
equivalent forms of fractions and a 
number line.

Display Master: Key Ideas: Compare and Order
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS
Lesson 14: Compare and Order Fractions, 

Using a Number Line Display Master

DMMSTAR
INTERVENTION

Display Master: Fractions Less Than 1 A

4
6

3
8

2
12
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS
Lesson 14: Compare and Order Fractions, 

Using a Number Line Display Master

DMMSTAR
INTERVENTION

Display Master: Fractions Less Than 1 B

=4
6 24

=3
8 24

=2
12 24
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS
Lesson 14: Compare and Order Fractions, 

Using a Number Line Display Master

DMMSTAR
INTERVENTION

Display Master: Fractions Less Than 1 C

=4 16
6 24

=3 9
8 24

=2 4
12 24
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS
Lesson 14: Compare and Order Fractions, 

Using a Number Line Display Master

DMMSTAR
INTERVENTION

Display Master: Fractions A

11
10

2
5

5
4
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS
Lesson 14: Compare and Order Fractions, 

Using a Number Line Display Master

DMMSTAR
INTERVENTION

Display Master: Fractions B

=11
10 20

=2
5 20

=5
4 20
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EQUIVALENT FRACTIONS
Lesson 14: Compare and Order Fractions, 

Using a Number Line Display Master

DMMSTAR
INTERVENTION

Display Master: Fractions C

=11 22
10 20

=2 8
5 20

=5 25
4 20
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22 2011 10

25 205 4


